
STEVEN M. CLOUSE WRC ELECTRICAL SYSTEM IMPROVEMENTS – PHASE 2B 
Solicitation No. CO-00547, Job No. 21-6510 

NON-MANDATORY PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING 
July 26, 2022 @ 1:00PM 

Sign-In Sheet 

1 
Roxanne Lockhart 

SAWS – Contract 
Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 

210-233-3095

2 
Marisol Robles 

SAWS – SMWB 
Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

210-233-2950

3 
Jeff Ray 

Gupta & Associates, 
Inc. 

4 
Bill Sako 

Gupta & Associates, 
Inc. 

5 Christian Nelson Udelhoven, Inc. 
6 Marisa Palmer SAWS - Engineering 
7 Q Cho Alterman Electric q.cho@goalterman.com
8 Jason Ford Prime Controls j.ford@prime-controls.com 281-253-2126
9 Michelle Pfeil SAWS - Inspections 
10 

Vk Gupta 
Gupta & Associates, 

Inc. vkgupta@gaiconsulting.com 
11 Joe Daggs SAWS - Inspections 
12 

Brett Pefferkorn 
Ernest P. Breaux 

Electrical Brett.Pefferkorn@bernhard.com 
337-201-6334

13 Edward Hayes SAWS 
14 Michael Clasen W-Industries Michael_clasen@w-industries.com 713-299-3241
15 
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